
600 KUSTBUSSEN ÖSTERSJÖFESTIVALEN OLOFSTRÖM - KARLSHAMN - RONNEBY -

Giltig 2024-07-17–2024-07-21 Uppdaterad 2024-03-22 15:26:01

Onsdag-Fredag Fre To,F Fre

Linje 600 600 600 600 600

Anmärkning

Hinseberget
Ronneby resecentrum
Listerby E22
Nättraby E22
Kungsplan

00.10
00.45
00.51
01.01
01.15

01.10
01.45
01.51
02.01
02.15

01.40
02.15
02.21
02.31
02.45

02.20
02.55
03.01
03.11
03.25

03.20
03.55
04.01
04.11
04.25

Lördag

Linje 600 600 600 600 600

Anmärkning

Hinseberget
Ronneby resecentrum
Listerby E22
Nättraby E22
Kungsplan

00.10
00.45
00.51
01.01
01.15

01.10
01.45
01.51
02.01
02.15

01.40
02.15
02.21
02.31
02.45

02.20
02.55
03.01
03.11
03.25

03.20
03.55
04.01
04.11
04.25


